Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
14:36 23.04.2019
WAUZZZ4H3FN010516
4HL0CA
2015
A8
Audi A8 L qu. 4.0
CTGA
PTS
8A
FZ
Q0
Q0/Y1R
PR Numbers
page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
27.06.2014
--Open Field Campaigns
A00 No self-collection
A51 Audi AG
A8S Standard equipment
AQ0 Standard-production quality
AV0 left-hand traffic
B09 Type approval country GB/Northern
Ireland
B0N Component parts set, complying with
vehicle type for Great Britain, various
parts
C16 Operating permit, alteration
CW4 Alloy wheels 9J x 19 -- painted, style:- 5 thin
spokes
DH9 8-cylinder SI engine 4.0 l/320 kW
biturbo, FSI, homogeneous
base engine is TV7
E0A Without special action equipment
EA0 Without subsequent warranty
EP1 With noise cancellation
(ANC Active Noise Cancellation)
EW0 Without maintenance contract
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of standard production
FC1 Customized installation
FM0 Basic equipment variant
FQ0 Series wheels
G1G 8-speed automatic transmission for
four-wheel drive
GH1 Basic rear axle differential
GP2 Vehicles with special upgrade measures
GS4 Applications
GT4 Decorative aluminum inserts
GZ2 Door power latching
H19 Tires 255/45 R19 104Y x1
J0P Battery 580A (105 Ah)
K8L Notchback - long wheelbase
KA6 With front and rear view camera system and two
side cameras
et_fd1.frm
Car data
14:36 23.04.2019
PR Numbers
page : 002
KK1 Refrigerant R134a
KS1 Head-up display